
1. LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 1 BY 13
482 1 Corinna Harrer Frauen 1991 00:23:00
488 5 Anja Schneider Frauen 1986 00:24:03
487 7 Franziska Reng Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:24:08

2. LG TELIS FINANZ Regensburg 2 BY 44
486 13 Monika Rausch Frauen 1990 00:24:23
483 14 Julia Kick Frauen 1990 00:24:28
489 17 Steffi Volke Frauen W35 1976 00:24:35

3. LAC Quelle Fürth 1 BY 44
117 8 Gesa Bohn Frauen 1988 00:24:08
126 16 Domenika Weiß Frauen 1990 00:24:30
121 20 Julia Hiller Frauen 1987 00:24:53

4. SG TSV Kronshagen/Kieler TB 1 SH 99
735 2 Maya Rehberg Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:23:08
734 46 Lisa Feuerherdt Frauen 1990 00:26:33
733 51 Christin Adler Frauen 1992 00:26:42

5. MTG Mannheim 1 BA 103
597 3 Fabienne Amrhein Frauen 1992 00:23:18
600 48 Laura Mees Frauen 1990 00:26:41
598 52 Lara Gruben Frauen 1990 00:26:46

6. LAC Quelle Fürth 2 BY 108
123 32 Stefanie Müller Frauen 1992 00:25:43
122 34 Michelle Lieb Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:25:47
120 42 Tabeo Haug Frauen 1990 00:26:16

7. LG Olympia Dortmund 1 WE 108
390 29 Marina Wrede Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:25:33
391 30 Linda Wrede Juniorinnen U23 1993 00:25:33
388 49 Vanessa Guting Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:26:41
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8. PSV GRÜN-WEIß KASSEL 1 HE 112
657 31 Thordis Arnold Frauen 1991 00:25:39
658 38 Tanja Nehme Frauen W40 1968 00:26:06
661 43 Anna Reuter Frauen 1987 00:26:23

9. ASV KÖLN 1 NO 120
38 22 Ursula Gatzweiler Frauen 1988 00:25:14
37 37 Vera Coutellier Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:25:58
40 61 Inken Terjung Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:27:13

10. LG Stadtwerke München 1 BY 129
448 40 Isabelle Heers Frauen 1981 00:26:12
453 44 Katrin Wallner Frauen 1992 00:26:25
454 45 Julia Weniger Frauen 1989 00:26:31

11. LG Brillux Münster 1 WE 129
271 27 Sandra Lüring Frauen 1988 00:25:32
272 47 Frederike Anne Straeten Frauen 1992 00:26:37
270 55 Isabel Dickob Juniorinnen U23 1993 00:26:53

12. SV SONSBECK 1 NO 163
809 15 Melina Buil Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:24:29
813 70 Theresa Stevens Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:28:09
810 78 Luisa Hoenselaar Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:28:45

13. LC Breisgau 1 BA 168
217 39 Nadia Dietz Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:26:10
219 41 Ann-Kathrin Ott Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:26:14
218 88 Anuschka Möller Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:30:20

14. LAC Quelle Fürth 3 BY 170
125 54 Lea Süß Frauen 1990 00:26:52
127 56 Ann-Kathrin Wiertz Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:26:54
119 60 Lena Göstl Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:27:11
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15. LG Stadtwerke München 2 BY 172
449 53 Yvonne Kleiner Frauen W40 1974 00:26:50
447 57 Isabel Appelt Frauen 1985 00:27:02
452 62 Petra Stöckmann Frauen W40 1974 00:27:14

16. 1.VfL Fort. Marzahn 1 BE 184
14 24 Mayada Al-Sayad Frauen 1992 00:25:22
15 74 Franziska Greinke Frauen 1990 00:28:18
16 86 Caroline Noack Frauen 1987 00:30:06

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 48
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1. LG Olympia Dortmund 1 WE 29
390 7 Marina Wrede Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:25:33
391 8 Linda Wrede Juniorinnen U23 1993 00:25:33
388 14 Vanessa Guting Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:26:41

2. LAC Quelle Fürth 1 BY 44
122 9 Michelle Lieb Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:25:47
127 17 Ann-Kathrin Wiertz Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:26:54
119 18 Lena Göstl Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:27:11

3. SV SONSBECK 1 NO 51
809 4 Melina Buil Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:24:29
813 22 Theresa Stevens Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:28:09
810 25 Luisa Hoenselaar Juniorinnen U23 1997 00:28:45

4. LC Breisgau 1 BA 55
217 12 Nadia Dietz Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:26:10
219 13 Ann-Kathrin Ott Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:26:14
218 30 Anuschka Möller Juniorinnen U23 1994 00:30:20

5. ASV KÖLN 1 NO 58
37 11 Vera Coutellier Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:25:58
40 19 Inken Terjung Juniorinnen U23 1996 00:27:13
39 28 Nicola Orths Juniorinnen U23 1995 00:29:47

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 15
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1. LG Stadtwerke München 1 BY 20
449 5 Yvonne Kleiner Frauen W40 1974 00:26:50
452 7 Petra Stöckmann Frauen W40 1974 00:27:14
451 8 Sabine Meinert Frauen W40 1975 00:27:23

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 3
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